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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026 

MPHIL “COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATICS” 

 
 

Start of Fall Semester 2025-26 Monday 06/10/2025 

National Holiday (28th of October) Tuesday 28/10/2025 
National Holiday (17th of November) Monday 17/11/2025 

Christmas & New Year’s Break Tuesday 23/12/2025-Tuesday 06/01/2026 

End of Fall Semester 2025-26 (12 weeks) Friday 09/01/2026 

Start of January–February Examination Period 2026 Tuesday 27/01/2026 

End of January–February Examination Period 2026 Tuesday 10/02/2026 

Master’s Thesis Presentations (February 2026) Wednesday  11/02/2026-Tuesday 17/02/2026 

Public Holiday (Clean Monday) Monday 23/02/2026 

Start of Spring Semester 2025-26 Tuesday 24/02/2026 

National Holiday (25th of March) Wednesday 25/03/2026 

Graduation Ceremony April-May 2026 

Easter Break Holy Monday 06/04/2026-Holy Friday 
17/04/2026 

Labour Day Holiday Friday 01/05/2026 

End of Spring Semester 2025-26 (12 weeks) Friday 29/05/2026 

Public Holiday (Holy Spirit Monday) Monday 01/06/2026 

Start of June Examination Period 2026 Tuesday 16/06/2026 

End of June Examination Period 2026 Tuesday 30/06/2026 

Master’s Thesis Presentations Wednesday 01/07/2026-Tuesday 07/07/2026 

Graduation Ceremony July 2026 

Please note that the above dates are indicative and may be subject to change for the smooth operation of the Studies 
Programme. 


